

Date: January 30, 2023
SE/2022-23/106

To,

The General Manager The Corporate Relation Department BSE Limited Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers 14 th Floor, Dalal Street Mumbai 400 001 Scrip Code: 534804	The National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. Listing Department Exchange Plaza Bandra Kurla Complex Bandra (East) Mumbai 400 051 Scrip Code: CARERATING
----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------	--------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

Dear Sir/ Madam,

SUB: NEWSPAPER ADVERTISEMENT FOR PUBLICATION OF FINANCIAL RESULTS

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 as amended, please find enclosed copies of the newspaper advertisement pertaining to financial results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2022. The advertisements were published in Business Standard and Free Press Journal (English) and Navshakti (Marathi daily) newspapers today.

This information will also be hosted on the Company's website, at www.careedge.in.

The above is for your information.

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

For CARE Ratings Limited

Nehal Shah
Company Secretary & Compliance Officer
Encl: As Above

CARE Ratings Limited

4th Floor, Godrej Coliseum, Somaiya Hospital Road, Off Eastern Express Highway, Sion (East), Mumbai - 400 022.
Phone: +91-22-6754 3456 • Email: care@careedge.in • www.careedge.in



HIGH ENERGY BATTERIES (INDIA) LIMITED

CIN: L36999TN1961PLC004606
(Ar ISO 9001:2015, ISO 14001:2015 & ISO 45001:2018 Certified Company)
Regd. Office: "ESVIN House", 13 Old Mahabalipuram Road, Perungudi, Chennai 600096
Phone:044-24960335, Email: investor@highenergyliid.com

STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER/NINE MONTHS ENDED 31ST DECEMBER 2022

Table with 7 columns: Particulars, Quarter Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited), Quarter Ended 30.09.2022 (Unaudited), Quarter Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited), Nine Months Ended 31.12.2022 (Unaudited), Nine Months Ended 31.12.2021 (Unaudited), Previous Accounting Year ended 31.03.2022 (Audited). Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit/(Loss) for the period, Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax, Total Comprehensive Income for the period, Equity Share Capital, and Earnings Per Share.

Note: The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Nine Months Financial results of the Company filed with the Stock Exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Nine Months Financial results are available on the stock exchange website www.bseindia.com. The same is also available on the company's website www.highenergy.co.in under the financial section.

Place: Chennai
Date: 28.01.2023

CARE Ratings Limited

CIN: L67190MH1993PLC071691
Reg. Office: Godrej Coliseum, 4th Floor, Somaiya Hospital Road, Off Eastern Express Highway, Sion (East), Mumbai, Maharashtra, 400022, Tel.No.: 022-67543456;
Email.: investor.relations@careedge.in; Website.: www.careedge.in



EXTRACTS OF STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED CONSOLIDATED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER & NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

Table with 5 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter Ended 31-12-2022 Unaudited, Nine Months Ended 31-12-2022 Unaudited, Quarter Ended 31-12-2021 Unaudited. Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit/(Loss) for the period, Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax, Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax, Total Comprehensive Income for the period, Equity Share Capital, Reserves, and Earnings Per Share.

Extract of Statement of Standalone Unaudited Financial Results of CARE Ratings Limited for the Quarter & Nine Months ended December 31, 2022

Table with 5 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter Ended 31-12-2022 Unaudited, Nine Months Ended 31-12-2022 Unaudited, Quarter Ended 31-12-2021 Unaudited. Rows include Total Income from operations, Profit before Tax, and Profit after Tax.

Note: 1 The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quaterly and Nine months Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly and Nine months Unaudited Financial Results (Standalone & Consolidated) and respective Limited Review Reports are available on the website of the Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com, www.nseindia.com) and the website of the Company: www.careedge.in. 2 The above results, have been reviewed and recommended by the Audit Committee and approved by the Board of Directors at their meetings held on January 28, 2023 as per Regulation 33 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 and have been subjected to limited review by the statutory auditors of the Company.

For and behalf of the Board of Directors
CARE Ratings Limited
Sd/-
Mehul Pandya
Chief Executive Officer and Managing Director
DIN No.: 07810232

JM FINANCIAL PRODUCTS LIMITED

Corporate Identity Number : U74140MH1984PLC033397
Regd. Office : 7th Floor, Chnery, Appasaheb Marathe Marg, Prabhadevi, Mumbai 400 025.
Tel. No.: +91 22 6630 3030 • Fax No.: +91 22 6630 3223 • Website: www.jmfinancialproducts.com



STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

Table with 5 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, Quarter ended December 31, 2022 (Unaudited), Quarter ended December 31, 2021 (Unaudited), Year ended March 31, 2022 (Audited). Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit for the period/year, Net Profit for the period/year before tax, Net Profit for the period/year after tax, Total Comprehensive Income for the period/year, Paid up Equity Share Capital, Reserves, Securities Premium Account, Net Worth, Outstanding Debt, Outstanding Redeemable Preference Shares, Debt Equity Ratio, Earnings Per Equity Share, Capital Redemption Reserve, Debenture Redemption Reserve, Debt Service Coverage Ratio, and Interest Service Coverage Ratio.

Notes: 1. The above standalone unaudited financial results have been reviewed by the Audit Committee, and on its recommendation, have been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on January 27, 2023. These results have been subjected to limited review by the Statutory Auditors of the Company. 2. The above is an extract of the detailed format of unaudited financial results filed with the BSE Limited (BSE) and National Stock Exchange of India Limited (NSE) (collectively referred as Stock Exchanges) under Regulation 52 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 (SEBI LODR). The full format of said unaudited financial results are available on the website of BSE at www.bseindia.com, NSE at www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.jmfinancialproducts.com. 3. The other details required under Regulation 52 and 54 of the SEBI LODR have been submitted to Stock Exchanges and can be accessed at www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com.

Place: Mumbai,
Date: January 27, 2023

CANTABIL RETAIL INDIA LIMITED
Registered Office: B- 16, Ground Floor, Lawrence Road Industrial Area, Delhi - 110035
Corporate Identity Number (CIN): L74899DL1989PLC034995
Tel: 91-11-41414188, 91-11-46818101
Website: www.cantabilinternational.com;
E-mail: investors@cantabilinternational.com
NOTICE
With reference to our intimation dated January 23, 2023, please note that the meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company that was scheduled to be held on Tuesday 31st January, 2023 is rescheduled due to unavoidable reasons/ circumstances and now will take place on Tuesday 07th February, 2023 at 12:00 Noon through Video Conferencing/ other audio-visual means inter-alla to consider, approve and take on record Un-Audited Financial Results of the Company for the quarter and nine months ended on December 31, 2022.
For CANTABIL RETAIL INDIA LIMITED
Sd/-
Place: New Delhi
Date: 28th January, 2023
Company Secretary and Compliance officer
POONAM CHAHAL

TATA POWER
(Corporate Contracts Department)
The Tata Power Company Limited, Smart Center of Procurement Excellence, 2nd Floor, Sahar Receiving Station, Near Hotel Leela, Sahar Airport Road Andheri (E), Mumbai 400 059, Maharashtra, India
(Board Line: 022-67173917) CIN: L28920MH1919PLC000567
NOTICE INVITING TENDER (NIT)
The Tata Power Company Limited invites EOI from eligible vendors for procurement of the following (Two-Part Bidding) for Mumbai Distribution:
(A) Power Quality Meters (PQM) for 2 years (Tender Ref CC23VJS038)
(B) Power Quality Management System & Software (Tender Ref CC23VJS039)
(C) HDPE Pipes for 1 year (Tender Ref CC23VJS040)
(D) Cable Tiles for 2 years (Tender Ref CC23VJS041)
Interested parties to submit Tender Fee & Authorization Letter up to 15:00 hrs. Thursday, 9th Feb. 2023.
For detailed NITs, please visit Tender section on website https://www.tatapower.com. Also, all future corrigendum's (if any), to the above tenders will be informed on Tender section on website https://www.tatapower.com only.



SESHASAYEE PAPER AND BOARDS LIMITED

CIN: L21012TZ1960PLC000364
Regd. Office: Pallipalayam, Namakkal District, Cauvery RS PO, Erode 638 007
Ph: 04288 240221 - 228, Fax: 04288 240229, Email: investor@spbld.com Web: www.spbld.com

EXTRACT OF STATEMENT OF STANDALONE AND CONSOLIDATED UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER / NINE MONTHS ENDED DECEMBER 31, 2022

Table with 14 columns: Sl. No., Particulars, Standalone (3 months ended, 9 months ended, Year ended), Consolidated (3 months ended, 9 months ended, Year ended). Rows include Total Income from Operations, Net Profit for the period, Exceptional Items, Net Profit for the period before Tax, Net Profit for the period after Tax, Total Comprehensive Income for the period, Equity Share Capital, Reserves, and Earnings Per Share.

Notes: 1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly / Nine Months Unaudited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly / Nine Months Unaudited Financial Results is available on the Website of Stock Exchanges (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on Company's Website (www.spbld.com). 2. Paper is the only reportable segment of operation of the Company. 3. The Company participated and emerged as the successful bidder in 19.09.2022, for the Sale of M/s.Servalakshmi Paper Limited (In Liquidation) (Corporate Debtor), on a Going Concern basis. Applications filed challenging the e-auction and confirmation of sale, were heard by NCLT, Chennai bench and the Hon'ble Tribunal had reserved the matters for Orders. 4. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee of the Board and approved by the Board of Directors at the respective meetings held on January 27, 2023 and January 28, 2023.

Place : Chennai
Date : January 28, 2023

AXITA COTTON LIMITED
CIN: L17200GJ2013PLC076059
Registered Office: Servey No. 324 357 358, Kadi, Thol Road, Borisana, Kadi, Mahesana - 382715, Gujarat, India. Telephone: +91-6358747514
Email: cs@axitacotton.com Website: www.axitacotton.com
REGULATION 47(1)(b) OF SEBI (LODR) REGULATIONS, 2015
EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED STANDALONE FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND NINE MONTHS ENDED ON DECEMBER 31, 2022 (Rs. in Lakh except EPS)
Table with 4 columns: Particulars, Quarter ended 31-12-2022 Unaudited, Quarter ended 31-12-2021 Unaudited, Nine Months Ended 31-12-2022 Unaudited. Rows include Total Income From Operations, Net Profit / (Loss) for the period, Net Profit / (Loss) for the period before tax, Net Profit / (Loss) for the period after tax, Total Comprehensive Income for the period, Equity Share Capital, Face value of equity share capital, Reserves, Earnings Per Share, Basic Earnings / (loss) Rs. per share, Diluted Earnings / (loss) Rs. per share.
Note: - The above results have been prepared in accordance with the Indian Accounting Standards (referred to as "Ind AS") 34 interim Financial Reporting prescribed under Section 133 of the Companies Act, 2013 read with Companies (Indian Accounting Standards) Rules as amended from time to time and were reviewed by the Audit committee and subsequently taken on record by the Board of Directors of the Company at its Meeting held on January 28, 2023. The above financial is an extract of the detailed format of quarterly Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange the BSE Limited and National Stock Exchange Limited under regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the quarterly Financial Results is available on the BSE Limited website at www.bseindia.com, National Stock Exchange Limited website at www.nseindia.com and on the website of the Company at www.axitacotton.com. On October 21, 2022, the Company sub-divided of every 1 (one) Equity Share of the nominal/face value of Rs 10/- each into 10 (Ten) Equity Share of the nominal/face value of Rs 1/- each. The Basic and diluted Earnings Per Share (EPS) of quarter and nine months ended December 31, 2021 has been restated to give effect of the share split.
For, Axita Cotton Limited
Sd/-
Kushal Nitinbhai Patel
Managing Director
DIN: 06626639
Place: Kadi Mahesana
Date: January 28, 2023

SOMANY IMPRESA GROUP COMPANY



AGI GREENPAC LIMITED (FORMERLY KNOWN AS HSIL LIMITED)

Regd. Office: 2, Red Cross Place, Kolkata-700 001, Tel: 033-22487407/5668
Website: www.hsilgroup.com | Email: hsilinvestors@hsilgroup.com | CIN : L51433WB1960PLC024539



STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND PERIOD ENDED 31 DECEMBER 2022

Table with 7 columns: Sr. No., Particulars, 3 months ended 31 December 2022, Corresponding 3 months ended 31 December 2021 (Refer Note 5), Year to date figures for current period ended 31 December 2022, Year to date figures for corresponding period ended 31 December 2021 (Refer Note 5), Year ended 31 March 2022. Rows include Total income from operations, EBITDA, Profit for the year after exceptional item/extraordinary items, Earnings per share, Continuing Operations, Basic EPS, and Diluted EPS.

* The previous period numbers have been restated consequent to slump sale for making the results comparable.



This is a non-statutory advertisement

